U.S. Term Limits Amendment Pledge



I, Jameson Ellis _____, pledge that as a member of Congress I will cosponsor and vote for the U.S. Term Limits Amendment of three (3) House terms and two (2) Senate terms and no longer limit.

Jameson Ellis 1/27/21	Donna Ellis (Jan 27, 2022 22:28 CST)
(Candidate Signature, Date)	(Witnessed)
Jameson Ellis	Donna Ellis
(Candidate name printed)	(Witness name printed)

Pledge Congress 7-31-19

Final Audit Report 2022-01-28

Created: 2022-01-27

By: Jameson Ellis (jameson@jamesonellis.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAApdaENHvtG7YfNvUk4zTx2eJHF17-3T4F

"Pledge Congress 7-31-19" History

Document created by Jameson Ellis (jameson@jamesonellis.com) 2022-01-27 - 10:12:08 PM GMT- IP address: 99.99.233.173

Document emailed to Donna Ellis (donna@jamesonellis.com) for signature 2022-01-27 - 10:12:59 PM GMT

Email viewed by Donna Ellis (donna@jamesonellis.com) 2022-01-28 - 0:40:45 AM GMT- IP address: 172.58.100.192

Document e-signed by Donna Ellis (donna@jamesonellis.com)

Signature Date: 2022-01-28 - 4:28:11 AM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 47.220.224.108

Agreement completed. 2022-01-28 - 4:28:11 AM GMT